SDP Screwdriver
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
SDP – Durability, Productivity, Quality
• Productivity through fast rundown and operator comfort
• Low running costs through durability
• Quality through high torque accuracy
Introducing the new high performance screwdriver from

Grip styled to permit
2 grip positions
Composite grip for
greater operator
comfort and impact
resistance, with a
durable aluminium
core
The SDP features the     modular
design for faster servicing and change
of tool function
High Power Screwdriver – SDP
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min hex in lb in lb in. lb cfm in. NPT dB(A) ms-2
A SDP023-T3500-S4Q 1465574 3500 1/4" 8.9-20.4 8.9-20.4 7.61 2.0 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
A SDP035-T2200-S4Q 1465564 2200 1/4" 8.9-40.0 8.9-40.0 7.61 2.0 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
A SDP055-T1470-S4Q 1465554 1470 1/4" 17.7-48.7 17.7-48.7 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
A SDP075-T1100-S4Q 1465544 1100 1/4" 22.1-66.4 22.1-66.4 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
A SDP100-T800-S4Q 1465534 820 1/4" 31.0-88.5 31.0-88.5 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
A SDP140-T510-S4Q 1465524 510 1/4" 31.0-123.9 31.0-88.5 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
A SDP160-T320-S4Q 1465514 320 1/4" 31.0-141.6 31.0-88.5 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
SHUT OFF
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min hex in lb in lb in. lb cfm in. NPT dB(A) ms-2
A SDP023-T3500-R4Q 1465644 3500 1/4" 8.9-20.4 8.9-20.4 7.61 2.0 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 2.6
A SDP035-T2200-R4Q 1465634 2200 1/4" 8.9-40.0 8.9-40.0 7.61 2.0 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 3.0
A SDP055-T1470-R4Q 1465624 1470 1/4" 17.7-48.7 17.7-48.7 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 3.2
A SDP075-T1100-R4Q 1465614 1100 1/4" 22.1-66.4 22.1-66.4 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 4.2
A SDP100-T800-R4Q 1465604 820 1/4" 31.0-88.5 31.0-88.5 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 5.6
A SDP100-T510-R4Q 1465594 510 1/4" 31.0-88.5 31.0-88.5 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 7.9
A SDP100-T320-R4Q 1465584 320 1/4" 31.0-88.5 31.0-88.5 8.64 2.2 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 6.7
NON SHUT OFF
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min hex in lb in. lb cfm in. NPT dB(A) ms-2
B SDP023-T3500-D4Q 1465714 3500 1/4" 8.9-20.4 6.0 1.8 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
B SDP035-T2200-D4Q 1465704 2200 1/4" 8.9-40.0 6.0 1.8 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
B SDP055-T1470-D4Q 1465694 1470 1/4" 17.7-48.7 6.0 1.8 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
B SDP075-T1100-D4Q 1465684 1100 1/4" 22.1-66.4 6.0 1.8 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
B SDP100-T800-D4Q 1465674 820 1/4" 31.0-88.5 6.0 1.8 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
B SDP140-T510-D4Q 1465664 510 1/4" 31.0-123.9 6.0 1.8 18.4 3/8" 1/4" 75 <2.5
DIRECT DRIVE
A
B
Accessories – SDP